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CENTRE DIRECTORY

Open your heart to the sparkling new Mandurah Forum. With David Jones, H&M, Target, Kmart, BIGW, Coles,
Woolworths, Alfresco Casual Dining Precinct, new Food Court with indoor-outdoor play areas and 200 Specialty Mandurah HEART OF THE SOUTH
Stores right here in the Heart of the South. What's not to love? Forum




Retailer

Big W
David Jones
Kmart

Target

Coles

Woolworths

Aster & Ruby
Cotton on Kids
H&M

Seed Heritage

Bonds
Challenger Street Wear
City Beach
Clearwater Surf
Cotton On
Factorie

H&M

Jay Jays
Jeanswest
Just Jeans
Oakley Vault

Peter Alexander
Sleepwear

Skulled Clothing
Transit Clothing

Universal Store

Ally Fashion
Bardot

Bras N Things
City Chic

Cotton On Body
Decjuba

Dotti

Forever New
Gabriella Frattini
Honey Birdette

Grid

10F
qJ

23F
27J

27F
15E

25J
17J
19J
8J

16K
22G
22)
16K
18J
12G
19J
20K
121
16J
17J

141

13G
20J
15!

20J
1
13J
QI
121
QI
20J
13J
I
7H

Retailer

Jacqui E
Lozzy's
Millers

Noni B
Portmans
Rockmans
Seed Heritage
Spoil Yourself
Sportsgirl
Supre

Sussan
Suzanne Grae
Taking Shape
Uniquely Lorna Jane
Valleygirl
W-Lane

Connor

Ed Harry Menswear
Gazman

Johnny Bigg
Lowes Menswear
Tarocash

Yd.

Bakers Delight
Mandurah Fresh

Pantryman

The Butcher and His
Wife

Wildsea Australian
Seafood

Anatolya Turkish Grill
Dragon Palace

Ribs & Burgers
Roll'd

Sakaba

Tao Café

The Sporting Globe
Bar & Grill

Zambrero

Grid
11J
24)
25J
23J
14J
24)
8J
24)
17J
12J
gl
23J
101
21J
24)
22)

24J
21J
ql
23J
G
12J
121

27H
28H
16F

28|

28G

12L
12L
14M
14K
14K
13L

15M

15L

Retailer

Cocolat
Jamaica Blue
Miss Maud
Muffin Break
Shingle Inn

The Coffee Club

BHOJ Indian Cuisine
Boost Juice

Bucking Bull
Cherubs Cucina
Chicken N Fish
Freshii

Hogs Express
Hungry Jacks
Jersey Bean

KFC

Mad Mex Fresh
Mexican Grill

Matsu Sushi
McDonalds

Mochachos Chicken
Fiesta

PJ Fresh & Healthy
Skewerz Kebabz

Subway

Sun Forum Asian Kitchen
Sushi Sushi

Three Grains

Betts

Footlocker
Naturalizer

Novo Shoes
Platypus Shoes
Rubi Shoes
Skechers
Spendless Shoes
The Athletes Foot
Wittner Shoes

Grid

15k
15H
271
28H
19H
8H

20D
15G
18D
19D
18E
19E
19C
230
20D
210

20D

20E
70

18D

19G
18E
3F
18D
271
19F

21J
16J
134
20K
18J
14G
14H
13H
21K
11

Retailer

Australian Skin Clinic
Barbershop Express

Beauty Queen Skin &
Body Salon

Classic Threading

CMA Traditional Healing
CP Massage

Elite Day Spa

Essential Beauty
Fashion Nails

Gentle Nails

Hairhouse Warehouse

Health Kick Vitamin
Centre

Just Cuts
Laser Clinics Australia
Mecca Maxima

Mussan For Hair &
Beauty

Nail Artist WA
Redz

Sachi For Hair
Salon Express
Shampoo Shop
Shaver Shop
The Body Shop
Zubias Threading

Adairs

Bed Bath N Table

Beds For You

Best Price Variety Store
Dusk

House

Krazy Price Home
& Decor

Mandurah Forum Florist
Matchbox

Mostly Cards & Gifts
Mou Man Tai

Mr Kid

Mr Sheepskin

Premier Posters

Grid

23H
20H

25J

24H
26J
14G
18F
12G
26J
9G

22H

26H

22H
14H
7!

26J

271G
8G
10J
9H
10H
10H
8l
21J

17H
16H
7H

26H
18H
16H

17G

26H
25H
24H
12H

25J

24G
10G

Retailer

PRICE-A-ROO
Scents

Smokemart & Giftbox
The Blue Budha

The Cumquat Tree
The Reject Shop
Thingz Gifts

Typo

kikki K
NewsXpress Mandurah
City

Nextra Forum West
QBD The Bookshop
Smiggle

Angel Body Jewellery
Angus & Coote

Colette By Colette
Hayman

Goldbuyers
Goldmark

Lovisa

Mazzucchelli’s
Michael Hill Jewellers
Pandora

Prouds The Jewellers
Strandbags

Sunglass Culture
Sunglass Hut
Swarovski

Venice Fashion

Zamel's

Australian Geographic
EB Games

Games World

JB Hi-Fi

Jetts Fitness

Jim Kidd Sports
Kathmandu

Grid
QG
26J
26G
12G
21H
26J
10H
15K

8l

24G

12H
22H
191

20J
21G

131

21H
19G
13J
19H
19J
71
16G
17G
18H
15K
13J
22G
22G

21G
20G
22H
23K
3G
7G
23K

Retailer
Portico Gioco
Sanity

Zing Pop Culture

Flight Centre Tailormade

Flight Centre & Travel
Money Oz

Helloworld & Travelex

Expert Hearing Care
Harper Preston
Laubman & Pank
OPSM

Priceline Pharmacy
Specsavers

Terry White Chemmart

BWS
Liquorland

ANZ

Australia Post

Bank Of Queensland
Bankwest

BP Service Station
Caltex Woolworths
Commonwealth Bank
Connected Lyfe
Curtain World
Happytel

Homestart

iCar Wash

Kmart Tyre & Auto
Looksmart Alterations
Mobile Tech

Optus

TAB

Telecom Expert
Telstra

The Shoe Kings

The Shoe Kings
Vodafone

Westpac

Grid
19F
17H
20H

25H

19G

25G
16G
9H
25G
28
23H
14F

16F
27G

25G
6H
9H
11H
180
100
25H
19F
25
271H
24H
5|
3K
10H
24
18H
3E
1G
19G
14G
24H
19F
21H



